BEITSTADSTAFETTEN 18. APRIL 2015 - RESULTATLISTE

MIX 8-10 år:
	Startnr.
	KLUBB
	
	Deltakere
	Tid
	

	426
	Namsen FIF
	1
2
3
4
	Lars Aakervik
Malene Rossing Selnes
Sigrid Busse
Hannah Fossheim
	2.54
	

	425
	Overhalla IL 1
	1
2
3
4
	Andreas Solstad Risvik
Oliver Wibe Øvereng
Emil Skille
Heine Stokke Tødås
	2.52
	

	422
	Sparbu IL
	1
2
3
4
	Fredrik Mollan 
Ludvig Wågan 
Gustav Jøhnk Møller 
Martin Moe Krøke
	3.06
	

	419
	Namdalseid IL 3
	1
2
3
4
	Emrik Saugestad
Henrik Saugestad 
Emrik Saugestad
Henrik Saugestad
	3.13
	

	418
	Henning IL 1
	1
2
3
4
	Bastian Elnan Aurstad
Thomas Kolset Berg
Fred Henry Bjerkan
Leonora Wekre
	3.00
	

	417
	Henning IL 2
	1
2
3
4
	Oleander Austmo
Magnus Elnan Aurstad
Amelia Kolstad
Margrethe M. Røliaunet
	2.57
	

	415
	Steinkjer FIK 1
	1
2
3
4
	Sanna Schielderup
Håkon Ness-Christensen
Oliver Almlid
Lucas Mørkved Skjemstad
	3.16
	

	413
	Beitstad IL 1
	1
2
3
4
	Leonard Opdahl
Hannah Ness Schjefte
Markus Bratberg
Anette Sandseter Størvold
	3.16
	

	412
	Beitstad IL 2
	1
2
3
4
	Leonore Neumann
Rakel Finstad
Magnus Stamnes
Karl Haugen Kleppa
	3.24
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4
	
	
	

	
	
	1
2
3
4
	
	
	

	
	
	1
2
3
4
	
	
	




MIX 8-10 år:
	Startnr.
	KLUBB
	
	Deltakere
	Tid
	

	424
	Overhalla IL 2
	1
2
3
4
	Ingeborg Lindseth Øvereng
Håkon Wibe Øvereng
Even Johannes Fladvad
Erik Andreas Fladvad
	3.13
	

	423
	Overhalla IL 3
	1
2
3
4
	Marthe Lysberg
Linnea Solum Bakken
Eilif Ristad
Johannes Ristad
	2.57
	

	421
	Namdalseid IL 1
	1
2
3
4
	Renèe Sæther
Ane Gystad 
Renèe Sæther
Ane Gystad
	2.58
	

	420
	Namdalseid IL 2
	1
2
3
4
	Julian Sæther 
Ariel Bratberg
Oda Kolstad Seierstad
Julian Sæther 
	3.06
	

	416
	Henning IL 3
	1
2
3
4
	Gaute Røli
Erlend Røli
Mathea Kolstad Aas
Normann Fjær
	3.10
	

	414
	Steinkjer FIK 2
	1
2
3
4
	Hanna Helland Fledsberg
Brage Kvitvang Benan
Sigrid Randtvedt
Elias Belbo Lagestad
	3.21
	

	411
	Beitstad IL 3
	1
2
3
4
	Theodor Tobias Volden
Thale Eldnes
Rikke Modell Almlid
Marie Andresen
	3.25
	

	410
	Beitstad IL 4
	1
2
3
4
	Markus Bratberg
Henriette Kaldahl Nilsen
Leonard Opdahl
Hannah Ness Schjefte
	3.21
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Jenter 15-17 år:
	Startnr.
	KLUBB
	
	Deltakere
	Tid
	Plass

	409
	Steinkjer FIK
	1
2
3
4
	Ilanne Kaczmarek
Oda Sivertsen Stavrum
Amalie Grande Bjørnstad
Andrea Wengstad
	6.26
	1

	408
	Namsen FIF
	1
2
3
4
	Emma Hågensen Rygg
Kaja Eidshaug Pedersen
Sanna Holtmon Myrvold
Elin Rekstad Lein
	6.30
	2



Gutter 15-17 år:
	Startnr.
	KLUBB
	
	Deltakere
	Tid
	Plass

	368
	Steinkjer FIK
	1
2
3
4
	Eilif Klev
Roan Hall
Sigve Hårberg
Sander Bjørkli Stigum
	5.46
	1

	367
	Namsen FIF/Jøa IL
	1
2
3
4
	Bereket Gada Wayu
Einar Bergslid
Mats Tranås
Trygve Totsås Weglo
	5.50
	2


 



Kvinner veteran:
	Startnr.
	KLUBB
	
	Deltakere
	Tid
	Plass

	364
	Henning IL
	1
2
3
4
	Siri Alette Aurstad
Anne Lise Austmo
Ellen Schjei Wekre
Bjørg Brosveet
	7.53
	1

	365
	Sparbu IL
	1
2
3
4
	Ingrid Mollan
Tine Jøhnk
Sissel Bremseth
Marit Melgård Landrø
	8.15
	2




Menn senior:
	Startnr.
	KLUBB
	
	Deltakere
	Tid
	Plass

	363
	Steinkjer FIK
	1
2
3
4
	Jonas Selbo
Lars Erik Susegg
Odin Grande Bjørnstad
Isak Jerpstad
	5.37
	1

	362
	Beitstad IL
	1
2
3
4
	Martin Bartnes
Fredrik Brørs
Lars Einar Ingvaldsen
Oskar Eide Bratberg
	6.19
	2




Menn veteran:
	Startnr.
	KLUBB
	
	Deltakere
	Tid
	Plass

	361
	Sparbu IL
	1
2
3
4
	Henrik Sesseng
Kjetil Mollan
Roar Krøke
Asle M. Landrø
	5.53
	1




 Jenter 11-12 år:
	Startnr.
	KLUBB	
	
	Deltakere
	Tid
	Plass

	355
	Beitstad IL 1
	1
2
3
4
	Tiril Moan Grøtan
Malin Opdahl
Camilla Brørs
Astrid Haugen Kleppa
	4.00
	1


	357
	Grong IL
	1
2
3
4
	Anna Heggum
Anna Skorstad
Kaja Nergård
Ingrid Gåsbakk
	4.01
	2

	359
	Overhalla IL 1
	1
2
3
4
	Sandra Alette Saugen Jakobsen
Ingri Lysberg
Eirin Marie Flasnes
Sandra Lysberg
	4.04
	3

	360
	Namsen FIF
	1
2
3
4
	Pernille Aaslid Osen
Sigrid Totsås Weglo
Miriam Rossing Selnes
Frida Havik
	4.15
	4

	356
	Steinkjer FIK
	1
2
3
4
	Hanna Helland Fledsberg
Ella Luktvasslimo
Siri Margrethe Fossøy
Marit Helland Fledsberg
	4.18
	5

	358
	Overhalla IL 2
	1
2
3
4
	Frida Randli 
Elise Solum Bakken
Nora Lian Vassengen
Thea Himo Moa
	4.34
	6

	353
	Beitstad IL 3
	1
2
3
4
	Selma Lykke Slørdal
Una Skei
Maren Almli
Kinga Kalicka
	4.40
	7

	354
	Beitstad IL 2
	1
2
3
4
	Hedda Finstad
Eden Yebyo Kidane
Ilona Neumann
Jenny Modell Almlid
	4.55
	8






Gutter 11-12 år:
	Startnr.
	KLUBB
	
	Deltakere
	Tid
	Plass

	350
	Steinkjer FIK 
	1
2
3
4
	Sivert Schielderup
Sigur Lillefjell 
Brian Valla Hustad
Sivert Moen
	3.57
	1

	351
	Grong IL
	1
2
3
4
	Ahmed Bile Warsame
Marcus Forsbakk Nordhøy
Sondre Skorstad
Sondre Fiskum
	4.12
	2

	352
	Sparbu IL
	1
2
3
4
	Peder Melgård Landrø 
Thomas Oksås Guin 
Fredrik Oksås Guin 
Sindre Tuset
	4.17
	3

	349
	Beitstad IL 1
	1
2
3
4
	Jonas Bratberg
Edvard Folden Estensen
Daniel Opdal 
Petter Lindstrøm Paulsrud
	4.20
	4

	348
	Beitstad IL 2
	1
2
3
4
	Sander Kvistad Gjersvik
Kristian Brørs
Sindre Sebastian Volden
Peder Almlid
	4.27
	5

	347
	Beitstad IL 3
	1
2
3
4
	Jonas Eillertsen
Erik Haugnes
Sigurd Klefstad
Noah Neumann
	4.34
	6



[bookmark: _GoBack]
Jenter 13-14 år:
	Startnr.
	KLUBB
	
	Deltakere
	Tid
	Plass

	345
	Beitstad IL 
	1
2
3
4
	Eline Haugen Kleppa
Sigrid Skei
Julie Folden Estensen
Ingrid Brørs
	4.10
	1




 Gutter 13-14 år:
	Startnr.
	KLUBB
	
	Deltakere
	Tid
	Plass

	344
	Beitstad IL
	1
2
3
4
	Jan Henrik Eillertsen
Mattias Brørs
Kristian Brørs
Sindre Almlid
	4.01
	1
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